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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/02/2018 a 28/02/2018

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/02/2018      788,000        0,000        0,000      788,000        0,000   13.694,800 
                                           02/02/2018    1.253,000        0,000        0,000    1.253,000        0,000   12.441,800 
                                           05/02/2018       66,000        0,000        0,000       66,000        0,000   12.375,800 
                                           06/02/2018      608,000        0,000        0,000      608,000        0,000   11.767,800 
                                           07/02/2018      765,000        0,000        0,000      765,000        0,000   11.002,800 
                                           08/02/2018      575,000        0,000        0,000      575,000    7.000,000   17.427,800 
                                           09/02/2018      553,000        0,000        0,000      553,000        0,000   16.874,800 
                                           13/02/2018      230,000        0,000        0,000      230,000        0,000   16.644,800 
                                           14/02/2018    1.009,000        0,000        0,000    1.009,000        0,000   15.635,800 
                                           15/02/2018      372,000        0,000        0,000      372,000        0,000   15.263,800 
                                           16/02/2018      739,000        0,000        0,000      739,000        0,000   14.524,800 
                                           19/02/2018      471,000        0,000        0,000      471,000        0,000   14.053,800 
                                           20/02/2018      498,000        0,000        0,000      498,000        0,000   13.555,800 
                                           21/02/2018      664,000        0,000        0,000      664,000        0,000   12.891,800 
                                           22/02/2018    1.090,000        0,000        0,000    1.090,000        0,000   11.801,800 
                                           23/02/2018      609,000        0,000        0,000      609,000        0,000   11.192,800 
                                           26/02/2018      760,800        0,000        0,000      760,800        0,000   10.432,000 
                                           27/02/2018    1.082,000        0,000        0,000    1.082,000        0,000    9.350,000 
                                           28/02/2018      249,000        0,000        0,000      249,000        0,000    9.101,000 
      Total DIESEL                                      12.381,800        0,000        0,000   12.381,800    7.000,000              

Total                                                   12.381,800        0,000        0,000   12.381,800    7.000,000              
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